1/8August 2001
■ HIGH SPEED:
tPD = 13ns (TYP.) at VCC = 4.5V
■ LOW POWER DISSIPATION:
ICC = 1µA(MAX.) at TA=25°C
■ COMPATIBLE WITH TTL OUTPUTS :
VIH = 2V (MIN.) VIL = 0.8V (MAX)
■ BALANCED PROPAGATION DELAYS:

QUAD 2-INPUT OR GATE
PIN CONNECTION AND IEC LOGIC SYMBOLS
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP M74HCT32B1R
SOP M74HCT32M1R M74HCT32RM13TR
TSSOP M74HCT32TTR
TSSOPDIP SOP
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
M74HCT32